DIN 43650 SOCKET
REMOVE CAP
TO ACCESS
ZERO/SPAN
ADJUSTMENT
25.4
(1.0)
29.4

PX4200 by providing local display plus
an available open collector set-point
with 60 mA capability.
Vacuum to 6000 psi
4 to 20 mA Output
PX4200-150GI,
shown smaller than
actual size with Plug-
on Loop Powered
Pressure Monitor
PM1001, attached
(shipped as 2
pieces).
* Visit us online for compatible meters.
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: PX4200-100GI, 0 to 100 psig range with a 4 to 20 mA current output,
and PM1001 display with set-point.
SilicOn On SApphire preSSure TrAnSmiTTer
wiTh OpTiOnAl lOOp pOwered preSSure mOniTOr
U  Silicon on Sapphire
Construction
U  High Operating
Temperature
U Titanium Wetted Parts
U 0.25% Accuracy
U  Optional Plug-On
Display with
Available Set-point
U  IP65 Enclosure
 To Order
 RANGE (psig)  MODEL NO.  COMPATIBLE METERS*
 30 inHg to 0 PX4200-30VACI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, PM1000
 0 inHg to 30 PX4200-30VACRI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, PM1000
 0 to 5  PX4200-005GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, PM1000
 0 to 10  PX4200-010GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, PM1000
 0 to 15  PX4200-015GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, PM1000
 0 to 30  PX4200-030GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, PM1000
 0 to 60 PX4200-060GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, PM1000
 0 to 100  PX4200-100GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, PM1000
 0 to 150  PX4200-150GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, PM1000
 0 to 200  PX4200-200GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, PM1000
 0 to 300  PX4200-300GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, PM1000
 0 to 600  PX4200-600GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, PM1000
 0 to 1K  PX4200-1KGI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, PM1000
 0 to 1.5K  PX4200-1.5KGI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, PM1000
 0 to 3K PX4200-3KGI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 6K  PX4200-6KGI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 PRESSURE MONITOR
  PM1000   Plug-on display